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Meadowtowne Realty, Brokerage

Independently Owned and Operated

905-877-8262

7394 WATERGROVE RD, MISSISSAUGA|
SATURDAY, JULY 21ST 2:00-4:00PM
$855,000 - W4153001
VASKO NEDANOVSKI**

T AT

7 ERIN STREET, GLEN WILLIAMS
SUNDAY, JULY 22ND 2:00-4:00PM
$555,000 - W4158137
LYNN OLES**

213 MOUNTAINVIEW RD N, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, JULY 22ND 2:00-4:00PM
$900,000 - W4187900
MIMI KEENAN*

173 NIAGARA TRAIL, GEORGETOWN
SAT. JULY 21 & SUN. JULY 22 2:00-4:00PM
$949,000 - W4183147
DEBORAH PIERCE*

#
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www.meadowtowne.com

THIS WEEKEND’S OPEN HOUSES
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409 DRAPER STREET, GEORG
SUNDAY, JULY 22ND 2:00-4:00PM

$1,069,000 - W4180606
KELLY SIDORIAK*

SAT. JULY 21 & SUN. JULY 22 2:00-4:00P
$899,900 - W4146098

BRAMPTON
SUNDAY, JULY 22ND 2:00-4:00PM
$665,000 - W4190752
PAULA MITCHELL GROUP*

29 LAMBETH STREET, BRAMPTON
SUNDAY, JULY 22ND 2:00-4:00PM
$1,098,000 - W4159578
LESLEE DAVIS*

PETER ZAVITZ*

14119 ARGYLL ROAD, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, JULY 22ND 2:00-4:00PM
$779,000 - W4166057
SHASE[IES**

25 STEWART MACLAREN RD, G'TOWN
SAT. JULY 21 & SUN. JULY 22 2:00-4:00PM

$475,000 - NEW
SUSAN LOUGHEED**
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168 PRESTON DRIVE, ORANGEVILLE
SAT. JULY 21 & SUN. JULY 22 2:00-4:00PM

$509,900 - NEW
HILL:

131 MILL STREET S, BRAMPTON
SAT. JULY 21 & SUN. JULY é\'?’v2:00-4:00PM

$724,900 - N
PAULA MITCHELL GROUP*

65 WEBER DRIVE, GEORGE
SUNDAY, JULY 22ND 2:00-4:00PM
$659,900 - W4190713

13999 TRAFALGAR RD, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, JULY 22ND 2:00-4:00PM
$1,259,000 - W4193956
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6 WELLINGTON RD 124, ERIN
SUNDAY, JULY 22ND 2:00-4:00PM
$1,199,900 - X4147071

STEAM*
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2 LONE OAK AVE, BRAMPTON
SUNDAY, JULY 22ND 2:00-4:00PM
$959,000 - W4175904

905-702-4772 & g 2-4PM

25 STEWART MACLAREN RD, GEORGETOWN

Don't miss this 3 bdrs & 3 bath * 1200 sqft + finished bsmt * Renovated kitchen,
baths, floors, trim, hardware & more * Updated windows, garage door, front
& sliding doors * Hardwood & laminate throughout * Mbdr has W/I closet &
ensuite * Space for 3 cars + lots of visitor pkg * Walk to the GO, shops, Credit
River & parks. Asking: $475,000

JANIS BRAIDA** SUE COULIGHAN* PETER ZAVITZ* PAULA MITCHELL GROUP*
SUSAN \ JODIE DEBORAH
LOUGHEED** N OeAT R SUN. MCGUCKEN* PIERCE*
416-802-8850 416-727-1872

45 CHARLES STREET, GEORGETOWN
‘Park Area’ From the charming front porch & backing onto the ‘Park; this 3
bedroom, 2 bath home is great value to make it your own. Built in 1856 by
the McKay family, you'll find large principal rooms, hardwood floors, updated
windows, shingles, furnace & AC, skylights, large backyard (157’ feet deep)
Asking: $749,900
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COMING SOON IN GEORGETOWN
Rare Opportunity on Prestigious Heslop Court. Updated 4+1 Bed, 4 Bath
Detached W/Large Inground Pool Overlooking Ravine. Over 3100 Sq Ft + Rec
Rm, W/O to Patio, 5th Bdrm & Exercise Rm W/Sauna. Gourmet Kitchen W/Granite
Counters, Huge Breakfast Area & W/O to Balcony. Butlers Pantry W/Wine Fridge.
Family Rm W/Wood Fireplace. Master Bdrm W/Spa-Like Ensuite. A Must See!

JANIS
BRAIDA**

OPEN HOUSE

SUNDAY
905-703-0031

65 WEBER DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
Location, Location, Location
This well maintained 3+1 bedroom bungalow with an addition
is situated right next to a school, no neighbours behind. Lot’s of
upgrades, detached garage/workshop. Asking: $659,900

LYNN
OLES**

905-460-4700

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY
2-4PM
Y

7 ERIN STREET, GEORGETOWN
Endless Possibilities, Simple Cottage Or Year-Round Home You Decide, Get
Away From The Urban Crush And Enjoy The Simplicity And Charm In Idyllic
Glen Williams, Sit On The Back Patio With Nature At Your Doorstep. Commuters
Dream With Easy Access To Highways And Transit. Home Is Move In Ready And
Meticulously Maintained. Asking: $555,000

PAULA
MITCHELL*

905-454-8900

OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN
2-4PM

131 MILL STREET S, BRAMPTON

This modernized white brick home located in a desired neighbourhood of
downtown Brampton is a must see! Updated kitchen featuring industrial
lighting and breakfast island, separate dining room with walkout to private yard
filled with trees and master retreat complete with walk in closet and modern
bathroom. Come by this weekend for a personal tour. Asking: $724,000

#1 by Market Share

#1 by number of Listings Sold
Source - Toronto Real Estate Board Statistics 2018 and IFP/Metroland 2018 Readers Choice Award

#1 by number of Buyers

Represented  #1 by IFP Readers Choice

*SALES REPRESENTATIVE **BROKER




